M22000018759

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addless)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special instructions to Filing Onicel.
Office Use Only



12/08/22--01012--005 **130.00

20:21 .- 5 6. 7:22



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Aerial Visionary, LLC

SUBJECT:

٠

.

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Name of Person	
	Name of Person	
Aerial Visionary, LLC		
	Firm/Company	
3608 SE 35th CT.		
	Address	
Ocala, FL, 34471		
С	ity/State and Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
coke112803@gmail.com		
E-mail address: (10 be	used for future annual	report notification)
r information concerning this matter, please cal	1: 601	287-3077
2010/10/2011/1	at (_) Daytime Telephone Number
	·····	
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address:	Area Code Street Address:	
Mailing Address: Registration Section	Area Code <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se	ection
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations	Area Code <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se Division of Co	ection prporations
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Area Code <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se Division of Co The Centre of	ection prporations Tallahassee
Name of Contact Person Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Area Code <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se Division of Co The Centre of	ection prporations Tallahassee oe Street, Suite 810

STATE VITON BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

- 2. 31 NºCTION 605,0402, FUORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IN SUBMITTED TO RECENTER A FOREIGN. HMITED HABILITY AND AND THE STATE OF FLORIDA;
- CONTRC.

3. 3. (PEI aurober, if applicable) (PEI aurober, if applicable) (Date first transacted business in Florids, if pror to registration.) (See sections oils 0904 & bols 0905, F.S. to determine penalty lability) Sections oils 0904 & bols 0905, F.S. to determine penalty lability) Sections oils 0904 & bols 0905, F.S. to determine penalty lability) Sections oils 0904 & bols 0905, F.S. to determine penalty lability) Sections oils 0904 & bols 0905, F.S. to determine penalty lability) Sections Addressi Colspan="2">(Mailing Addressi) Colspan="2">Colspan="2" Ocala, FL. 34471 Colspan="2" Registered Agents (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Registered Agents INC. Typo 1 4th N. STE 300		name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fle	onda. The alterna	te nume must include "Limited Liability Co	пцал у," "L.I. C,"
Obsite first transacted business in Florida, if proi to registration.) (Date first transacted business in Florida, if proi to registration.) (See sections 605 0904 & 603 0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability) (See sections 605 0904 & 603 0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability) (1, 1) Ocala, FL. 34471 Ocala, FL. 34471 Ocala, FL. 34471 Ocala, FL. 34471 Registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Registered Agents INC. A Re					
Ni E 3608 SE 35th CT Ci E Differi 6. Ci E Differi Ocala, FL, 34471 Ocala, FL, 34471	<u> </u>	which foreign limited lightlith company is organized)	3	(FEI oumber, if appl	icable)
Ni E 3608 SE 35th CT Ci E Differi 6. Ci E Differi Ocala, FL, 34471 Ocala, FL, 34471		(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 645 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determi	registration) ne penalty liabilit	γ)	
(Maing Address) (Maing Address) (Maing Address) Ocala, FL. 34471 (Street_address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) (Nation Address) (Nation Address) <t< td=""><td>NU E</td><td></td><td>3608</td><td>3 SE 35th CT</td><td></td></t<>	NU E		3608	3 SE 35th CT	
Stratt, FE. Swith Stratt, FE. Swith Stratt, FE. Swith Stratt, FE. Swith Swi	Hiver		6	(Mailing Address)	
Registered Agents INC. 7901 4th N. STE 300	·1. ·		Oca	la, FL. 34471	
Registered Agents INC. 7901 4th N. STE 300					
Registered Agents INC. 7901 4th N. STE 300					-
7901 4th N. STE 300					
	i stroct add <mark>r</mark> t	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> accer	nable)	
			NOT accer	mable)	

Capent's acceptance:

1

Second as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place (second at an this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree (second the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with (second lighting) of my position as registered agent.

elen a (Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to namage [up to six (6) total];

•

.

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	<u></u>	Name and Address:
[–] Manager	Naine:	□Manager	Name:	
🖮 Momber	Address:		Address:	
TAuthorized	Ocala, FL. 34471			
Person		Person		
[™] Other_♥	Other	Other		Other
Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
∐ Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized				
Person		Person		
T Other	Other	Other		□Other
				۱ ۱
I Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	<u> </u>
1 Member	Address:		Address:	
T Authorized				·····
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other

<u>Important Notice</u>: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under onth of the translator must be submitted)

10 This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felopy as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

	alle	
	inguature of an authorized person	
Otha Belcher	V	

Typed or printed name of signee



Office of the Secretary of State Jackson, Mississippi

Certificate of Good Standing

1. MICHAEL WATSON, Secretary of State of the State of Mississippi, and as such, the legal custodian of the records as required by The Mississippi Limited Liability Company Act to be filed in my office do hereby certify:

AERIAL VISIONARY LLC

Registered the 16th day of May, 2022

A Mississippi Limited Liability Company has filed the necessary documents in this office and has obtained a certificate of formation under the provisions of The Mississippi Limited Liability Company Act as shown by the records in this office.

That the registered office of said Limited Liability Company is located at:

204 CAPERTON LANE, 32 CLEVELAND, MS 38732

And that the registered agent at that address is:

OTHA BELCHER

I further certify that said Limited Liability Company has paid the fees for filing the above papers required by law as shown by the records of this office, and that said Limited Liability Company is in good standing to do business in Mississippi at this time.

Given under my hand and seal of office the 28th day of November, 2022

Midrael Watson

Certificate Number: CN22153170 Verify this certificate online at http://corp.sos.ms.gov/corpconv/verifycertificate.aspx